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Squadra
Sagittaria
Valbelluna
Alpago
Fontanelle
Robeganese
Martellago
UnionPro
Longarone
Caerano
Trebaseleghe
Istrana
Villorba
UnionQdP
Montello
Noventa

Paese

\.

portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Promozione Girone D

30 Giornata

21/04 Fontanelle - Robeganese
21/04 Istrana - Valbelluna
21/04 Martellago - Paese

21/04 Montello - Alpago
21/04 Noventa - Longarone
21/04 UnionPro - Sagittaria

21/04 UnionQdP - Trebaseleghe
21/04 Villorba - Caerano

Pt G V
64 30 19
58 30 17
53 30 14
50 30 14
45 30 11
42 30 10
42 30 10
42 30 10
40 30 11
40 30 10
39 30 11
39 30
29 30
28 30
28 30
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32
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VC NC PC
9 4 2
9 4 2
6 6 3
8 4 3
8 5 1
2 9 4
5 5 5
7 4 4
6 3 6
5 5 5
5 4 6
5 6 4
3 7 5
4 3 9
5 2 8
1 2 12
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-10
-13
-18
-18
-18
-20
-20
-21
-21
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